Commercial      CCRT-53
Internal Terminations
DC-26.5GHz SPDT Switch
Failsafe
The CCRT-53 Switch is  an internally terminated, broadband, SPDT, electromechanical coaxial
switch designed to switch a microwave signal from a common input to either of two outputs. The
characteristic impedance is 50 Ohms. Internal terminations provide an impedance match for the
unselected port.  The switches are small with the minimum spacing that is compatible with SMA

Connectors
Actuator Voltage
Part Numbering System for CCRT-53 (Failsafe)
CCRT-53 S 1 O -T
Options
Actuator Type
Connector
S: SMA Female
Actuator Voltage
1:  28Vdc Failsafe
2:  15Vdc Failsafe
3:  12Vdc Failsafe
Actuator Type
O: No Indicator Contacts
C: Indicator Contacts
Options
T: TTL Drivers with Diodes
R: Positive + Common
For other options contact Factory
Commercial      CCRT-53